
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2022 - Day 4
Masy Zuid 29.12.2022

K.O.L.

Marie GODARD
Indiv.
Course : SE
Distance : 3040m
Time : 1:22:51 (27'15"/km)

12/19 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Sascha KURT 0:27:22
2. Elias COKELAERE 0:30:54
3. Anna PASQUASY 0:33:27

1. 141 00:26:29 168m 157'38"/km
2. 150 00:04:11 00:30:40 291m 14'23"/km
3. 154 00:11:38 00:42:18 223m 52'10"/km
4. 157 00:01:02 00:43:20 117m 8'50"/km
5. 162 00:08:26 00:51:46 432m 19'31"/km
6. 161 00:01:29 00:53:15 131m 11'19"/km
7. 165 00:06:15 00:59:30 266m 23'30"/km
8. 122 00:04:37 01:04:07 298m 15'30"/km
9. 120 00:04:40 01:08:47 273m 17'06"/km

10. 134 00:06:56 01:15:43 228m 30'25"/km
11. 130 00:04:19 01:20:02 302m 14'18"/km
12. 220 00:02:29 01:22:31 187m 13'17"/km
13. 999 00:00:20 01:22:51 87m 3'50"/km
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